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Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1638 days

Up for sale #4 Bedrooms Terraced duplex located in a gated mini estate, #lekki right hand side Home comes
with all Ensuite rooms and also a general swimming pool. Going at a price of #130M Naira only For further
enquiries and viewing, kindly give us a call.
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

v

Property ID: P8041283385
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 130000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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No. of No. of

This Home : right hand side, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, elugushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, elegushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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Active Properties Nearby

130000000

195000000
18000000

250000000

270000000
250000000
95000000
67000000
4 85000000

100

100
100

125000000
110000000
130000000
100000000
75000000
110000000
39000000
50000000

100
100
100
100
100
100

95000000
120000000

75000000

130000000
240000

4 100000000
110000000
135000000
110000000
120000000
110000000
130000000

100

100
100

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.9Km
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Tkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ilasan, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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110000000
85000000
180000000
250000000
155000000
55000000
175000000
115000000
115000
270000000
85000000
135000000
70000000
45000
95000000

125000000

90000000
65000000
125000000
100000000

165000000

68000000
71000000
65000000
63000000
53000000
70000000
75000000
120000000
130000000
120000000
160000000
118000000
150000000
60000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.9Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km

geemeat



O Tt Lekki, Lagos 3 65000000 100  4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 4.2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 4.2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 4.2Km
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 55000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 600000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 100000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 4.2Km
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 100 4.2Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 100 4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 4.2Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 4.5Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 4.5Km
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 4.5Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 4.5Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 4.5Km
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 4.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




