

right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 130,000,000.00

KSL Properties
Nigeria

Mobile: 08160127683
Office:
Fax:
Kslrealtors@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1638 days



Type
Terraces



Built

Up for sale #4 Bedrooms Terraced duplex located in a gated mini estate, #lekki right hand side Home comes with all Ensuite rooms and also a general swimming pool. Going at a price of #130M Naira only For further enquiries and viewing, kindly give us a call.



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P8041283385
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	130000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		18000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	0Km
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		250000000		1.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		67000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		1.7Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	1.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		39000000		1.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000		1.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		1.7Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.7Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.9Km
ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		2Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		240000		2Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		2Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2Km
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		135000000	100	2Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		2Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2Km
ikate, elugushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	2.1Km
ikate, elegushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	2.1Km

Banana Island,Ikoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

5

750000000

2.1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		2.5Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2.5Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	180000000		2.5Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	2.5Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	2.5Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		115000	100	2.5Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	2.5Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	2.5Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000	100	2.5Km
Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		70000000		2.8Km
ilasan, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		45000	100	2.8Km
2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		3.1Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		3.1Km
nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		3.1Km
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	3.1Km
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	3.1Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		3.1Km
chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	3.1Km
chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		68000000	100	3.1Km
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		71000000	100	3.1Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	3.1Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		63000000	100	3.1Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		53000000		3.1Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		3.1Km
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		3.9Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		120000000		4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		4.2Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	4.2Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		118000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		60000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	4.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		65000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		4.2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		4.2Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	4.2Km
lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		55000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		600000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		100000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	4.2Km
ikate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	4.2Km
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	130000000		4.2Km
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000	100	4.2Km
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		4.2Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	3	120000000		4.5Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		4.5Km
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		4.5Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		4.5Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		395000000		4.5Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		4.5Km
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	4.5Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	4.5Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

